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0.90 8 2.1 2.2 5.8
0.95 4 1.0 1.1 6.9
0.97 1 0.3 0.3 7.2
0.98 1 0.3 0.3 74
1.00 35 9.0 9.6 17.1
1.02 1 0.3 0.3 17.4
1.03 1 0.3 0.3 17.6
1.05 7 1.8 1.9 19.6
1.08 2 0.5 0.6 20.1
1.09 1 0.3 0.3 20.4
1.10 46 11.8 12.7 33.1
1.11 1 0.3 0.3 33.3
1.13 2 0.5 0.6 33.9
1.14 2 0.5 0.6 34.4
1.15 15 3.9 4.1 38.6
1.18 1 0.3 0.3 38.8
1.18 6 1.5 1.7 40.5
1.19 2 0.5 0.6 41.0
1.20 37 9.5 10.2 51.2
1.21 1 0.3 0.3 51.5
1.22 4 1.0 1.1 52.6
1.23 3 0.8 0.8 53.4
1.24 3 0.8 0.8 54.3
1.25 17 4.4 4.7 59.0
1.26 4 1.0 1.1 60.1
1.27 2 0.5 0.6 60.6
1.29 10 2.6 2.8 63.4
1.30 35 9.0 9.6 73.0
1.32 1 0.3 0.3 73.3
1.34 2 0.5 0.6 73.8
1.35 9 2.3 2.5 76.3
1.36 1 0.3 0.3 76.6
1.38 1 0.3 0.3 76.9
1.39 1 0.3 0.3 77.1
1.40 18 46 5.0 82.1
1.45 3 0.8 0.8 82.9
1.50 31 8.0 8.5 91.5
1.60 6 15 1.7 93.1
1.65 1 0.3 0.3 93.4
1.70 7 1.8 1.9 95.3
1.75 1 0.3 0.3 95.6
1.80 5 1.3 1.4 97.0
1.90 1 0.3 0.3 97.2
2.00 6 1.5 1.7 98.9
2.10 4 1.0 1.1 100.0
&% 363 93.3 100.0
& 26 8.7
B 389 100.0
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fH7 2025 4E. 2050 EZAI21E. BAABLOER M (0 mFOEYRG) 18D 50T
B ETFHEIIETDL,
HiE EES
HEHER 20254 20504 20254 20504
Iﬁiﬁ%ﬁﬁ%iﬂﬂfg 343 45 Rl T FE 8535w T AlE
B AW 376 370 376 369
RIEfE 13 19 13| . 20
F5{E 79.4290 80.2159 86.3266 86.9238
EEDOEERE 0.11833 0.23962 0.13715 0.25168
FRgE 80.0000 80.0000 87.0000 88.0000
REAE 80.00 80.00 87.00 90.00
TREE 2.29451 4.60917 2.65949 4.83453
EK 5.265 21.244 7.073 23.373
B/l 70.00 65.00 70.00 67.00
=XIE 88.00 100.00 93.00 110.00
20254 (BBi%) FIFdmFRAEOMEERE
RS B N ~Eut BB b RIRN —2Ut
X 41 10.5 10.5 10.5)
th 176 452 452 55.8
h 155 39.8 39.8 95.6
TEE 17 4.4 4.4 100.0
&5t 389 100.0 100.0
20504F (3B1%) FHFaPRAEORERE L
WiEE | EM =P BN Eoh 3 TS
X 21 54 5.4 5.4
e 151 38.8 38.8 442
" 194 49.9 49.9 941
TEE 23 5.9 5.9 100.0
&t 389 100.0 100.0
20254 (i) Fi9FaHFABEORIER .
FEIEFE Eam =] BN b RN UL
X 40 10.3 10.3 10.3
th 176 45.2 452 55.5
N 153 39.3 39.3 94.9
T 20 5.1 5.1 100.0
X1l 389 100.0 100.0
20504F (Zcf}) FHEMPRAEOMER
TEIEE M I 3 -tub Rign —tut
FS 21 5.4 5.4 54
th 147 37.8 37.8 43.2
I 196 50.4 50.4 93.6
TE¥ 25 6.4 6.4 100.0
&5t 389 100.0 100.0
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20254 B IJ1G3%Hd P RAIE

0 T M = BN b =F: TN
70.00 3 0.8 0.8 0.8
73.00 1 0.3 0.3 1.1
74.00 3 0.8 0.8 1.9
75.00 22 5.7 5.9 7.7
76.00 8 2.1 2.1 9.8
77.00 12 3.1 3.2 13.0
77.20 1 0.3 0.3 13.3
77.50 2 0.5 0.5 13.8
77.60 1 0.3 0.3 14.1
77.70 1 0.3 0.3 14 4
78.00 26 6.7 6.9 21.3
78.40 1 0.3 0.3 21.5!
78.50 6 15 1.6 23.1
78.60 2 0.5 0.5 23.7
78.70 1 0.3 0.3 23.9
78.80 3 0.8 0.8 24.7
78.90 2 0.5 0.5 25.3
79.00 52 134 13.8 39.1
79.20 1 0.3 0.3 39.4
79.30 1 0.3 0.3 39.6
79.50 9 23 2.4 42.0
79.70 1 0.3 0.3 42.3
79.80 11 2.8 2.9 45.2)
79.90 0.5 0.5 457
80.00 142 36.5 37.8 83.5
80.20 2 0.5 0.5 84.0
80.30 1 0.3 0.3 84.3
80.50 2 0.5 0.5 84.8
80.80 1 0.3 0.3 85.1
81.00 14 3.6 3.7 88.8
81.20 1 0.3 0.3 89.1
82.00 12 3.1 3.2 92.3
83.00 12 3.1 3.2 95.5!
83.60 1 0.3 0.3 95.7
83.80 1 0.3 0.3 96.0
84.00 2 0.5 0.5 96.51
84.90 1 0.3 0.3 96.8
85.00 10 2.6 2.7 99.5
88.00 2 0.5 0.5 100.0
=1 376 96.7 100.0
¥ -4 13 3.3
a8y 389 100.0
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el =% N —tuh H¥n -tub Rign b
65.00 2 0.5 0.5 0.5
70.00 15 3.9 4.1 4.6
72.00 2 0.5 0.5 5.1
73.00 5 1.3 1.4 6.5
74.00 2 0.5 0.5 7.0
75.00 40 10.3 10.8 17.8
75.50 2 0.5 0.5 18.4
76.00 7 1.8 1.9 20.3
77.00 9 2.3 2.4 22.7
77.60 1 0.3 0.3 23.0
77.80 3 0.8 0.8 23.8
78.00 17 4.4 4.6 28.4
78.40 1 0.3 0.3 28.6
78.50 3 0.8 0.8 29.5
78.60 2 0.5 0.5 30.0
78.80 1 0.3 0.3 30.3
79.00 11 2.8 3.0 33.2
79.20 1 0.3 0.3 33.5
79.30 1 0.3 0.3 33.8
79.40 1 0.3 0.3 34.1
79.50 1 0.3 0.3 34.3
80.00 66 17.0 17.8 52.2
80.10 2 0.5 0.5 52.7
80.20 1 0.3 0.3 53.0
80.30 1 0.3 0.3 53.2
80.50 4 1.0 1.1 54.3
80.80 1 0.3 0.3 54.6
80.90 3 0.8 0.8 55.4
81.00 23 5.9 6.2 61.6
81.50 2 0.5 0.5 62.2
82.00 51 13.1 13.8 75.9
82.50 2 0.5 0.5 76.5
83.00 18 4.6 4.9 81.4
83.70 1 0.3 0.3 81.6
84.00 6 1.5 1.6 83.2
85.00 36 9.3 9.7 93.0
86.00 3 0.8 0.8 93.8
87.00 2 0.5 0.5 94.3
88.00 5 1.3 1.4 95.7
89.00 1 0.3 0.3 95.9
90.00 9 2.3 24 98 .4
90.10 1 0.3 0.3 98.6
90.60 1 0.3 0.3 98.9
91.00 1 0.3 0.3 99.2
95.00 2 0.5 0.5 99.7
100.00 1 0.3 0.3 100.0
&E 370 95.1 100.0
T 19 4.9
Bl 389 100.0
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